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A&';,» SMALL TOWN - BIG OPPORTUNITY
y
DATE TIME

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 5:45 PM
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, February 5, 2024 5:45 PM
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, March 4, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, March 18, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, April 1, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, April 15, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, May 6, 2024 NOON
Monday, May 6, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, May 20, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, June 3, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, June 17, 2024 5:45 PM
Friday, June 28, 2024 10:00 AM
Monday, July 15, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, August 5, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, August 19, 2024 5:45 PM
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, September 16, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, October 7, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, October 21, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, November 4, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, November 18, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, December 2, 2024 5:45 PM
Monday, December 16, 2024 5:45 PM
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2024 CALENDAR YEAR

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

ADA CITY COUNCIL

PLACE OF MEETING
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL

IRVING COMMUNITY CENTER
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
CITY HALL
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Heather Heard City Clerk
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' 2024 CALENDAR YEAR
¢ G SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS
4+ OKLAHOMA ADA PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY

A
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DATE TIME PLACE OF MEETING

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Monday, February 5, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Monday, March 4, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Monday, March 18, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Monday, April 1, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Monday, April 15, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL

Monday, May 6, 2024 NOON IRVING COMMUNITY CENTER
Monday, May 6, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Monday, May 20, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Monday, June 3, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Monday, June 17, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Friday, June 28, 2024 10:00 AM CITY HALL
Monday, July 15, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Monday, August 5, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Monday, August 19, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Monday, September 16, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Monday, October 7, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Monday, October 21, 2024 5:45PM CITY HALL
Monday, November 4, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Monday, November 18, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Monday, December 2, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
Monday, December 16, 2024 5:45 PM CITY HALL
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Chairman
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